
I.D.:	93734269

PACHET	MATERIALE	INFORMATICE	SI	DE	RETELISTICA

Data
publicarii

22.02.24 Coduri	CPV 30230000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

2.630,61	RON	-	2.630,61	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET	MATERIALE	INFORMATICE	SI	DE	RETELISTICA	format	din	1.				Baterie	alcalina
AAA	VERBATIM	2.				Baterie	alcalina	AA					VERBATIM	5.				Cablu	incarcare	telefon	USB	C	la
Lightning		,Fast	Charging,Apple			6.				Cablu	incarcare	telefon	tip	USB	C	la	USB	C		,Fast
Charging							7.				Modul	SFP	1GB	simplex	SM	mufa	SC		set/pereche	rx/tx								8.				Modul	SFP
1GB	simplex	SM	mufa	LC		set/pereche	rx/tx				9.				Modul	SFP	1GB	duplex	SM	mufa	LC				-
propunem:	Modul	SFP	Single	Mode	2	Fibre	Gigabit	max	20KM	2	conectori	LC	,	Cod	produs
GTS-SFP-2LCG	10.	Modul	SFP	1GB	duplex	MM	mufa	LC					11.	Patchcord	SM	SC/APC	-	LC/UPC	2
M	Duplex				-	propunem:	Extralink	LC/UPC-SC/APC	|	Patchcord	|	Single	Mode,	Duplex,	G657A,
3mm,	2m	12.	Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/APC,	SM,	Duplex,	2	m			-	propunem:	Extralink	SC/UPC-
SC/APC	|	Patchcord	|	Single	mode,	Simplex,	3mm,	3m	13.	Patchcord	3M	SC-LC	simplex	SM,	2m
14.	Patchcord	Cupru	CAT6	FTP	0.5M	Gigabit	ALBASTRU	15.	Patchcord	Cupru	CAT6	FTP	0.5M
Gigabit	Negru	16.	Patchcord	Cupru	CAT6	FTP	0.5M	Gigabit	Gri	17.	Patchcord	Cupru	CAT6	FTP
0.5M	Gigabit	GEMBIRD	RED	=	18.	Patchcord	Cupru	CAT6	FTP	0.5M	Gigabit	LOGILINK	ROSU
19.Set	50	buc	mufa	UTP	RJ45	neecranata	cat5e	PASS	Through,	standard	Poe+	20.Cablu
adaptor	C14	tata	-	Schuko	mama	pentru	UPS
21.HUB	1	x	USB	3.0,	4	x	USB	3.0,	negru														
22.Termostat	pentru	rack,	releu	pentru	pornire	ventilator,	Safer	TERMO-RACK	23.	Incărcător
USB	C	,20w,	Fast	Charge


